WLC BECORD STC
•
On FEBRURRY 21, 2000, before me appeared the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, personally appeared JON YATES to me personally known, who being by me duly sworn, did say that Authorized Agent of Union Planters Bank, N.A., SUCCESSOR BY instrument is the seal of said Corporation. That said instrument of its Board of Directors, and said JON YATES acknowledged the execution of said instrument to be the voluntary act and deed of said Union Planters Bank, N.A., FSB, by it voluntary act and deed of corporation Planters Bank, N.A., FSB, by it voluntary act and deed of said Union Planters Bank, N.A., FSB, by it voluntary act and deed of when the voluntary act and each of the voluntary act and each of said Union Planters Bank, N.A., FSB, by it voluntary act and deed of when the voluntary act and each of the voluntary act and each of the voluntary act and each of the voluntary act and deed of the voluntary act and the voluntary act and deed of the voluntary act and the voluntary act and deed of the voluntary act and the voluntary act
SIATE OF TLUIS SS. County of St. Clair
In consideration of the payment of the debt named therein, Union Planters Bank, N.A., successor BY MERCER TO MAGUA BANK N.A., does to Union Planters Bank, N.A., successor BY MERCER TO MAGUA BANK N.A., and which is recorded in INST # 1173, Book 202, of Mortaage Merch 126, of the records of MADISON County, I Mortaage Merch 126, of the records of MADISON County, By Approx By Approx COLLARE MANAGER AUTHORIZED AGENT Mortaage Merch 126, of the records of MADISON County, Mortaage Merch 126, of the records of MADISON County, Mathematical Merch 126, of the records of MADISON County, Mathematical Merch 126, of the records of MADISON County, Mortaage Merch 126, of the records of MADISON County, Mathematical Merch 126, of the records of Merch 126, of the records of Merch 126, of the re
NOITAROGROD YE READTROM TO NOITDATEITAS
AUDE AUDE AUDE ANDE AUDE AUDE AUDE AUDE AUDE AUDE AUDE AU

1

.

S8/L